
Visit	 HoustonsFirst.org for messages via on-demand audio, video & live webcast
Stop By	 Corner Books for messages on CD, including today’s message
Follow	 Pastor Gregg on Facebook (GreggMatte) and Twitter (@GreggMatte)

Stephen: The “GPS” of ChaRacter
Mar 17, 2013  •  Pastor Gregg Matte •  Acts 6:8-11

The __________ of character. Define character.      
2 Corinthians 2:9; Romans 5:4; Ruth 3:11  

•  ______________ 
    Psalm 84:11; 2 Samuel 7:28

•  ________________ 
    Acts 6:8   

• Spirit’s  ______________ in conflict
    Matthew 5:10-12

  



Visit HoustonsFirst.org/Volunteer for details about the 
following opportunities and nearly 100 other ways you 
can serve His Kingdom.

Technical Assistance 
Resources Team
Adult Enrichment
Tracie.Bowman@HoustonsFirst.org

Soccer Game Day Commissioner
Fitness & Recreation
George.Watson@HoustonsFirst.org

Healthy Helpers
First Place
Lisa.Lewis@FirstPlace4Health.com

Heartland Volunteers
Preschool & Kindergarten
Shanna.Grubb@HoustonsFirst.org

Female Life Bible Study Leaders
HUB Student Ministry
Susan.Newman@HoustonsFirst.org

Multi-Cultural Church 
Services Team
Faith Center
Fred.Polenz@HoustonsFirst.org

volunteer opportunities

sympathies

Life Bible Study	 3,473
Mission Bible Study	 379
Total Bible Study	 3,852

attendance Mar 10, 2013

• Madison Smith in the loss of her mother, 
   Stephanie Smith
• Marlene Clinard in the loss of her husband, Fred Clinard
• Brad (Staff) and Laura Talbert in the loss of his uncle, 
   Harold Dowdy; Great-niece: Piper

MISSION 1:8		  $505,345
Designated	 $36,138
MISSION 1:8 YTD	 $1,510,219

giving – week ending Mar 10, 2013

Births

• Yoshi and Dana Haddad (both Staff) in the birth of 
   their daughter, Davonley London; Siblings: Daley and 
   Dylan; Grandparents: Emil and Janice Haddad
• Danny and Natalie Blazei in the birth of their daughter, 
   Charlotte Ruth; Sibling: Sadie

decisions Mar 10, 2013

Baptized
Jason Gerencser	 Carter Rife
Salvation in Christ
Kaylin Johnson	
By Statement
Lance Johnson	
From Other Fellowships
Mauricio Crespo	 Paula Dandridge


